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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Kozienice, 29.2. - 1.3.2020

Wszystkie konkurencjeNajlepsze wyniki wg punktów
Punkty: FINA 2019

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1. KRÓL, Gabriela 06 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 200m dowolny 2:08.61 633
2. KAMIŃSKA, Zuzanna 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 200m klasyczny 2:40.82 585
3. MACIAK, Julia 06 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 400m dowolny 4:39.76 584
4. CZUBAK, Maria 06 IKS Konstancin 200m dowolny 2:13.02 572
5. CHMIELEWSKA, Aleksandra 06 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki200m dowolny 2:13.37 567
6. LIPOWSKA, Nadia 06 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 200m dowolny 2:15.06 546
7. SADŁOS, Zofia 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 50m dowolny 28.36 528
8. JASIK, Nikola 06 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 400m zmienny 5:20.52 527
9. WILANOWSKA, Karina 06 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 400m zmienny 5:21.59 522

10. GŁOWACKA, Weronika 06 IKS Konstancin 100m klasyczny 1:17.54 520
11. MIROWSKA, Oliwia 06 UKS Olimpic Warka 200m dowolny 2:18.39 508
12. MĄTEWSKA, Zofia 06 IKS Konstancin 50m grzbietowy 32.29 502
13. KOŚKO, Emilia 06 BUKS Warszawa 50m dowolny 29.05 491
14. BANAŚ, Dominika 06 BUKS Warszawa 50m dowolny 29.13 487
15. GAWEŁKO, Zuzanna 06 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 50m dowolny 29.70 460
16. CIEPIELEWSKA, Oliwia 06 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 50m dowolny 29.72 459
17. SIEK, Zuzanna 06 MKS Wodnik 50m klasyczny 37.19 452
18. KAPUSTA, Aleksandra 06 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 50m dowolny 30.91 408
19. GÓRNIAK, Gabriela 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 200m klasyczny 3:02.22 402
20. KOWALSKA, Sandra 06 UKS Olimpic Warka 200m dowolny 2:31.11 390
21. WOŹNIAK, Emilia 06 UKS Aquator Kozienice 50m dowolny 31.82 374
22. SKWARCZYŃSKA, Zuzanna 06 MKS Wodnik 50m dowolny 32.33 356

Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1. KLUSEK, Aleksandra 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 200m dowolny 2:07.77 645
2. APANAS, Karolina 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 50m motylkowy 28.48 627
3. PALICKA, Wiktoria 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 50m grzbietowy 30.36 604
4. BERNAT, Laura 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 100m dowolny 59.45 603
5. WARCHAŁOWSKA, Paulina 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 100m motylkowy 1:06.13 563
6. BISZEWSKA, Gabriela 05 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki400m dowolny 4:45.37 550
7. KRAWCZYK, Maja 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 50m grzbietowy 31.60 536
8. TUPALSKA, Oliwia 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 200m dowolny 2:16.23 532
9. PETRYKOWSKA, Adrianna 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 50m grzbietowy 31.78 527

10. PECIO, Anna 05 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 50m dowolny 28.41 525
ŚWIDERSKA, Joanna 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 50m motylkowy 30.22 525

12. ZIĘBA, Anastazja 05 MTKP Delfin Toruń 400m zmienny 5:22.33 518
13. GÓRSKA, Natalia 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 50m dowolny 28.63 513
14. OZIMEK, Magda 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 50m dowolny 28.83 503
15. SŁOTWIŃSKA, Wiktoria 05 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 800m dowolny 10:07.88 490
16. PABISIAK, Helena 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 200m klasyczny 3:00.27 415
17. BARAN, Justyna 05 UKS Aquator Kozienice 50m dowolny 31.91 371

Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1. MACIUSZEK, Wiktoria 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 200m dowolny 2:05.81 676
2. TYMIŃSKA, Zofia 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 100m klasyczny 1:12.69 631
3. OFMAN, Julia 04 Starachowicki Klub Pływacki BARAKUDA100m klasyczny 1:13.34 614
4. STRZĄDAŁA, Karolina 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 200m klasyczny 2:40.14 593
5. GWAJ, Julia 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki400m zmienny 5:09.26 586
6. LATAŁA, Weronika 04 Starachowicki Klub Pływacki BARAKUDA50m motylkowy 29.75 550
7. RACZYŃSKA, Wiktoria 04 AZS Łódź 100m motylkowy 1:06.78 546
8. KIERAGA, Patrycja 04 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 50m dowolny 28.37 528
9. STEĆ, Oliwia 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 50m grzbietowy 31.84 524

10. FALFUS, Julia 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 200m dowolny 2:21.42 476
11. HODUR, Paulina 04 MKS Polonia Warszawa 200m dowolny 2:27.02 423
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Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat

1. HERASIMOWICZ, Zuzanna 02 AZS AWF Warszawa 200m grzbietowy 2:11.11 752
2. MOZOŁOWSKA, Emilia 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 100m zmienny 1:05.38 645
3. KANIAK, Oliwia 02 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 50m klasyczny 33.21 636
4. PIOTROWSKA, Wiktoria 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 50m motylkowy 28.45 629
5. OBAJTEK, Aleksandra 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 200m dowolny 2:08.90 628
6. DOBOSZ, Kalina 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 200m klasyczny 2:38.12 616
7. GRADEK, Aleksandra 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 50m dowolny 26.99 613
8. SKWARA, Oliwia 03 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu50m dowolny 27.33 590
9. PICHOLA, Weronika 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 50m grzbietowy 30.97 569

10. WIĘCKOWSKA, Alicja 03 UKS Delfin Garwolin 400m dowolny 4:45.28 551
11. SŁOWIK, Martyna 03 IKS Konstancin 50m dowolny 28.58 516
12. KURASIŃSKA, Oliwia 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 400m zmienny 5:22.99 515
13. DOPART, Marcelina 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 100m zmienny 1:10.67 511
14. JANUSZKA, Wiktoria 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 50m dowolny 28.95 496
15. ŁABAJ, Zuzanna 03 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 200m dowolny 2:21.35 476
16. JASIORSKA, Aleksandra 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 50m dowolny 29.66 462
17. PETRYKOWSKA, Oliwia 03 UKS Aquator Kozienice 50m dowolny 30.87 409

Kobiet

1. GEORGES, Daniela 97 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 400m dowolny 4:13.93 781
2. ŻUKOWSKA, Paula 93 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 400m dowolny 4:14.09 780
3. PEDA, Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 100m grzbietowy 1:00.07 768
4. HERASIMOWICZ, Zuzanna 02 AZS AWF Warszawa 200m grzbietowy 2:11.11 752
5. HALLMANN, Weronika 00 AZS AWF Warszawa 200m klasyczny 2:28.72 740
6. KOBUSZEWSKA, Karolina 96 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu100m klasyczny 1:09.79 713
7. MACIUSZEK, Wiktoria 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 200m dowolny 2:05.81 676
8. CICHOWSKA, Julia 01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 100m motylkowy 1:02.42 669
9. KLUSEK, Aleksandra 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 200m dowolny 2:07.77 645

MOZOŁOWSKA, Emilia 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 100m zmienny 1:05.38 645
11. CIEPLAK, Aleksandra 01 UKS Olimpic Warka 100m motylkowy 1:03.29 642
12. ULICKA, Alicja 01 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 100m grzbietowy 1:03.85 640
13. KANIAK, Oliwia 02 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 50m klasyczny 33.21 636
14. KRÓL, Gabriela 06 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 200m dowolny 2:08.61 633
15. TYMIŃSKA, Zofia 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 100m klasyczny 1:12.69 631
16. PIOTROWSKA, Wiktoria 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 50m motylkowy 28.45 629
17. OBAJTEK, Aleksandra 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 200m dowolny 2:08.90 628
18. APANAS, Karolina 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 50m motylkowy 28.48 627
19. DOBOSZ, Kalina 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 200m klasyczny 2:38.12 616
20. OFMAN, Julia 04 Starachowicki Klub Pływacki BARAKUDA100m klasyczny 1:13.34 614
21. GRADEK, Aleksandra 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 50m dowolny 26.99 613
22. PALICKA, Wiktoria 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 50m grzbietowy 30.36 604
23. BERNAT, Laura 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 100m dowolny 59.45 603
24. STRZĄDAŁA, Karolina 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 200m klasyczny 2:40.14 593
25. SKWARA, Oliwia 03 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu50m dowolny 27.33 590
26. GWAJ, Julia 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki400m zmienny 5:09.26 586
27. KAMIŃSKA, Zuzanna 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 200m klasyczny 2:40.82 585
28. MACIAK, Julia 06 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 400m dowolny 4:39.76 584
29. CZUBAK, Maria 06 IKS Konstancin 200m dowolny 2:13.02 572
30. PICHOLA, Weronika 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 50m grzbietowy 30.97 569
31. CHMIELEWSKA, Aleksandra 06 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki200m dowolny 2:13.37 567
32. WARCHAŁOWSKA, Paulina 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 100m motylkowy 1:06.13 563
33. WIĘCKOWSKA, Alicja 03 UKS Delfin Garwolin 400m dowolny 4:45.28 551
34. BISZEWSKA, Gabriela 05 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki400m dowolny 4:45.37 550

LATAŁA, Weronika 04 Starachowicki Klub Pływacki BARAKUDA50m motylkowy 29.75 550
36. RACZYŃSKA, Wiktoria 04 AZS Łódź 100m motylkowy 1:06.78 546

LIPOWSKA, Nadia 06 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 200m dowolny 2:15.06 546
38. KRAWCZYK, Maja 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 50m grzbietowy 31.60 536
39. TUPALSKA, Oliwia 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 200m dowolny 2:16.23 532
40. SADŁOS, Zofia 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 50m dowolny 28.36 528

KIERAGA, Patrycja 04 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 50m dowolny 28.37 528
42. JASIK, Nikola 06 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 400m zmienny 5:20.52 527
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PETRYKOWSKA, Adrianna 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 50m grzbietowy 31.78 527
44. PECIO, Anna 05 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 50m dowolny 28.41 525

ŚWIDERSKA, Joanna 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 50m motylkowy 30.22 525
46. STEĆ, Oliwia 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 50m grzbietowy 31.84 524
47. WILANOWSKA, Karina 06 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 400m zmienny 5:21.59 522
48. GŁOWACKA, Weronika 06 IKS Konstancin 100m klasyczny 1:17.54 520
49. ZIĘBA, Anastazja 05 MTKP Delfin Toruń 400m zmienny 5:22.33 518
50. SŁOWIK, Martyna 03 IKS Konstancin 50m dowolny 28.58 516
51. KURASIŃSKA, Oliwia 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 400m zmienny 5:22.99 515
52. GÓRSKA, Natalia 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 50m dowolny 28.63 513
53. DOPART, Marcelina 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 100m zmienny 1:10.67 511
54. MIROWSKA, Oliwia 06 UKS Olimpic Warka 200m dowolny 2:18.39 508
55. OZIMEK, Magda 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 50m dowolny 28.83 503
56. MĄTEWSKA, Zofia 06 IKS Konstancin 50m grzbietowy 32.29 502
57. JANUSZKA, Wiktoria 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 50m dowolny 28.95 496
58. KOŚKO, Emilia 06 BUKS Warszawa 50m dowolny 29.05 491
59. SŁOTWIŃSKA, Wiktoria 05 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 800m dowolny 10:07.88 490
60. BANAŚ, Dominika 06 BUKS Warszawa 50m dowolny 29.13 487
61. ŁABAJ, Zuzanna 03 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 200m dowolny 2:21.35 476

FALFUS, Julia 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 200m dowolny 2:21.42 476
63. JASIORSKA, Aleksandra 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 50m dowolny 29.66 462
64. GAWEŁKO, Zuzanna 06 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 50m dowolny 29.70 460
65. CIEPIELEWSKA, Oliwia 06 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 50m dowolny 29.72 459
66. SIEK, Zuzanna 06 MKS Wodnik 50m klasyczny 37.19 452
67. HODUR, Paulina 04 MKS Polonia Warszawa 200m dowolny 2:27.02 423
68. PABISIAK, Helena 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 200m klasyczny 3:00.27 415
69. PETRYKOWSKA, Oliwia 03 UKS Aquator Kozienice 50m dowolny 30.87 409
70. KAPUSTA, Aleksandra 06 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 50m dowolny 30.91 408
71. GÓRNIAK, Gabriela 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 200m klasyczny 3:02.22 402
72. KOWALSKA, Sandra 06 UKS Olimpic Warka 200m dowolny 2:31.11 390
73. WOŹNIAK, Emilia 06 UKS Aquator Kozienice 50m dowolny 31.82 374
74. BARAN, Justyna 05 UKS Aquator Kozienice 50m dowolny 31.91 371
75. SKWARCZYŃSKA, Zuzanna 06 MKS Wodnik 50m dowolny 32.33 356

Chłopców, 14 lat

1. LARYŚ, Jerzy 06 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 800m dowolny 8:41.82 613
2. MAKSAJDA, Kacper 06 TP Skalar Słupsk 400m dowolny 4:16.75 564
3. DUBINIAK, Kacper 06 UKS "Skalar" Góra Kalwaria 100m grzbietowy 1:00.81 519
4. FRONCZAK, Antoni 06 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 200m dowolny 2:04.12 513
5. NIEZNAŃSKI, Michał 06 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 200m dowolny 2:05.88 491
6. JACKIEWICZ, Adam 06 UKS ,,Ósemka'' Toruń 100m zmienny 1:04.74 467
7. OKTABOWICZ, Piotr 06 UKS Olimpic Warka 100m motylkowy 1:02.34 458
8. KONKEL, Filip 06 TP Skalar Słupsk 200m grzbietowy 2:18.24 446
9. KOTWICA, Jakub 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 200m dowolny 2:13.96 408

10. SZYMAŃSKI, Igor 06 MKS Wodnik 100m zmienny 1:08.04 403
11. MAZAN, Mikołaj 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 100m klasyczny 1:16.15 389
12. BĄK, Mikołaj 06 MKS Wodnik 400m dowolny 4:53.92 376
13. WÓJCIK, Jan 06 UKS Aquator Kozienice 50m dowolny 28.10 374
14. WIEK, Miłosz 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 200m dowolny 2:23.20 334
15. STEFAŃSKI, Jakub 06 MKS Wodnik 200m klasyczny 2:54.85 324
16. ZIĘBAKOWSKI, Marek 06 MKS Wodnik 50m dowolny 30.32 298
17. BARSZCZ, Mateusz 06 MKS Wodnik 50m dowolny 30.58 290
18. STANIAK, Mikołaj 06 MKS Wodnik 200m grzbietowy 2:41.30 280
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Chłopców, 15 lat

1. MICHTA, Bartosz 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 200m dowolny 1:59.09 580
2. KUCHARCZYK, Paweł 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 100m klasyczny 1:07.07 569
3. RADKIEWICZ, Kajetan 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 200m dowolny 2:00.51 560
4. WOŹNY, Maksym 05 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 200m dowolny 2:02.77 530
5. PLAGA, Dawid 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 200m dowolny 2:04.87 503

KASPRZAK, Krzysztof 05 UKS "Skalar" Góra Kalwaria 100m dowolny 56.48 503
7. CHYCKI, Kamil 05 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 200m dowolny 2:05.56 495
8. MUZYKA, Igor 05 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 200m dowolny 2:06.26 487
9. BACZYŃSKI, Jan 05 UKS Olimpic Warka 100m klasyczny 1:10.92 482

10. LESIŃSKI, Jakub 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 50m dowolny 25.99 473
11. KRUSZEWSKI, Jan 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 200m dowolny 2:07.56 472
12. BŁOŃSKI, Patryk 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 50m dowolny 26.08 468
13. KODLEW, Jakub 05 UKP "Na Fali" Jawor 100m dowolny 58.63 450
14. KOSTAŃSKI, Gracjan 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 50m klasyczny 33.13 442
15. SOJDA, Eryk 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 50m dowolny 26.62 440
16. ŁOBODA, Tymoteusz 05 MPKS Orka Ciechanów 50m dowolny 26.66 438
17. JURASZEK, Jakub 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 100m klasyczny 1:14.38 417
18. KARAŚ, Oskar 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 50m motylkowy 31.39 332
19. PIETKIEWICZ, Mateusz 05 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki100m dowolny 1:05.21 327
20. RUSZEWSKI, Jakub 05 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki100m klasyczny 1:21.33 319
21. WIELOCH, Igor 05 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki200m dowolny 2:27.75 304

Chłopców, 16 lat

1. CHMIELEWSKI, Krzysztof 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 800m dowolny 8:06.34 757
2. KOSIŃSKI, Filip 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki200m grzbietowy 1:57.06 734
3. CHMIELEWSKI, Michał 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 800m dowolny 8:25.56 674
4. TOMASZEWSKI, Aleks 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 50m motylkowy 25.73 604
5. LINARD, Bartosz 04 IKS Konstancin 200m klasyczny 2:22.81 595
6. JAWORSKI, Marcel 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 400m dowolny 4:13.18 589
7. KRUSZEWSKI, Adrian 04 MTKP Delfin Toruń 200m dowolny 2:00.83 556
8. LIS, Jan 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 100m klasyczny 1:08.08 545
9. SZELEŹNIAK-BIAŁKOWSKI, Julian04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 200m dowolny 2:02.81 529

10. BERNER, Szymon 04 BUKS Warszawa 50m dowolny 25.43 505
11. WOLSKI, Kuba 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 50m dowolny 25.49 502

HATŁAS, Michał 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 200m dowolny 2:04.98 502
13. SIEMBIDA, Adam 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 100m klasyczny 1:09.98 501
14. SKIERNIEWSKI, Filip 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 50m motylkowy 27.62 488
15. ŁABIK, Marcin 04 TP Skalar Słupsk 100m dowolny 57.22 484
16. JENDRZEJCZYK, Maxim 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 50m dowolny 25.81 483
17. KORONKIEWICZ, Antoni 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 200m klasyczny 2:33.93 475
18. PROCNAL, Adam 04 SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola 100m motylkowy 1:01.83 470
19. PASIECZNY, Bartłomiej 04 UKP Jedynka Elbląg 200m dowolny 2:08.42 463
20. KARWOWSKI, Maksymilian 04 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 100m klasyczny 1:11.98 461
21. LITEWSKI, Mikołaj 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 100m klasyczny 1:12.27 455
22. CHOJNACKI, Bartosz 04 UKS Olimpic Warka 200m dowolny 2:11.19 434
23. WYPCHŁO, Jakub 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 200m dowolny 2:11.49 431
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Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat

1. KLIMAS, Michał 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 100m klasyczny 1:03.87 660
2. RODKIEWICZ, Radosław 03 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 800m dowolny 8:29.88 657
3. KRÓL, Jan 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 50m motylkowy 25.13 648
4. RAJCA, Wiktor 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 400m zmienny 4:34.80 629
5. OLEJNIK, Adam 03 TP Skalar Słupsk 200m klasyczny 2:21.27 615
6. DUDKIEWICZ, Kacper 02 MKS Polonia Warszawa 200m dowolny 1:56.97 613
7. SZYMCZAK, Szymon 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 200m dowolny 1:57.56 603
8. WILK, Jakub 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 200m dowolny 1:57.68 602
9. BIELAWA, Dominik 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 200m dowolny 1:58.06 596

10. MAJSAK, Dawid 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 50m dowolny 24.16 589
11. BOROWSKI, Kacper 03 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 200m dowolny 1:59.51 574
12. STEFANOWSKI, Bartosz 03 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 200m dowolny 1:59.72 571
13. GERA, Franciszek 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 50m motylkowy 26.36 561
14. SYLDATK, Wiktor 03 TP Skalar Słupsk 200m dowolny 2:00.52 560
15. KESLER, Marcin 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 200m dowolny 2:01.08 552
16. SERGA, Andrzej 03 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 100m klasyczny 1:07.90 549
17. KALISIAK, Norbert 02 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 400m zmienny 4:48.63 543
18. RUTA, Kamil 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 200m dowolny 2:02.11 538
19. KRUTOWICZ, Bartłomiej 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 50m motylkowy 27.15 514

TRZASKA, Piotr 03 UKS "Skalar" Góra Kalwaria 100m klasyczny 1:09.40 514
21. SOBÓL, Przemysław 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 200m dowolny 2:04.88 503
22. SITNIK, Jakub 03 UKS Delfin Garwolin 100m dowolny 57.57 475
23. ŚWIĄTEK, Bartosz 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 100m motylkowy 1:06.54 377

Mężczyzn

1. STOKOWSKI, Kacper 99 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 50m motylkowy 22.76 872
2. ŚWITKOWSKI, Jan 94 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 200m dowolny 1:46.26 817
3. KRASKA, Jakub 00 AZS Łódź 200m dowolny 1:47.15 797
4. ZABOROWSKI, Filip 94 MKP Szczecin 800m dowolny 7:59.18 792
5. PISZCZOROWICZ, Bartosz 99 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 100m dowolny 48.70 785
6. ROGUSKI, Bartłomiej 93 AZS AWF Warszawa 100m klasyczny 1:00.68 769
7. CHMIELEWSKI, Krzysztof 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 800m dowolny 8:06.34 757
8. KARNIK, Kacper 01 MKS Wodnik 100m klasyczny 1:01.21 749
9. POPRAWA, Michał 94 AZS AWF Katowice 50m motylkowy 23.99 745

10. KAWĘCKI, Radosław 91 AZS AWF Warszawa 200m grzbietowy 1:56.80 739
11. KOSIŃSKI, Filip 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki200m grzbietowy 1:57.06 734
12. HOŁUB, Jan 96 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 200m dowolny 1:50.19 733
13. KOMOROWSKI, Jan 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 800m dowolny 8:14.60 720
14. RĘBACZ, Maciej 00 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 100m klasyczny 1:02.25 712
15. CHMIELEWSKI, Michał 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 800m dowolny 8:25.56 674
16. DUBIEL, Adam 93 AZS AWF Warszawa 200m dowolny 1:53.47 671
17. KLIMAS, Michał 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 100m klasyczny 1:03.87 660
18. RODKIEWICZ, Radosław 03 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 800m dowolny 8:29.88 657
19. KRÓL, Jan 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 50m motylkowy 25.13 648
20. RAJCA, Wiktor 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 400m zmienny 4:34.80 629
21. OLEJNIK, Adam 03 TP Skalar Słupsk 200m klasyczny 2:21.27 615
22. LARYŚ, Jerzy 06 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 800m dowolny 8:41.82 613

DUDKIEWICZ, Kacper 02 MKS Polonia Warszawa 200m dowolny 1:56.97 613
24. MĘCZYŃSKI, Mateusz 98 KS AZS AWF Wrocław 50m dowolny 23.92 607
25. TOMASZEWSKI, Aleks 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 50m motylkowy 25.73 604
26. SZYMCZAK, Szymon 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 200m dowolny 1:57.56 603
27. WILK, Jakub 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 200m dowolny 1:57.68 602
28. BIELAWA, Dominik 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 200m dowolny 1:58.06 596
29. LINARD, Bartosz 04 IKS Konstancin 200m klasyczny 2:22.81 595
30. CZERWIŃSKI, Łukasz 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 200m dowolny 1:58.39 591
31. MAJSAK, Dawid 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 50m dowolny 24.16 589

JAWORSKI, Marcel 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 400m dowolny 4:13.18 589
33. MICHTA, Bartosz 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 200m dowolny 1:59.09 580
34. BOROWSKI, Kacper 03 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 200m dowolny 1:59.51 574
35. STEFANOWSKI, Bartosz 03 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 200m dowolny 1:59.72 571
36. KUCHARCZYK, Paweł 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 100m klasyczny 1:07.07 569
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37. MAKSAJDA, Kacper 06 TP Skalar Słupsk 400m dowolny 4:16.75 564
WÓJCICKI, Maciej 99 UKS Aquator Kozienice 50m dowolny 24.52 564

39. GERA, Franciszek 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 50m motylkowy 26.36 561
40. RADKIEWICZ, Kajetan 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 200m dowolny 2:00.51 560

SYLDATK, Wiktor 03 TP Skalar Słupsk 200m dowolny 2:00.52 560
42. KRUSZEWSKI, Adrian 04 MTKP Delfin Toruń 200m dowolny 2:00.83 556
43. KESLER, Marcin 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 200m dowolny 2:01.08 552
44. SERGA, Andrzej 03 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 100m klasyczny 1:07.90 549
45. LIS, Jan 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 100m klasyczny 1:08.08 545
46. KALISIAK, Norbert 02 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 400m zmienny 4:48.63 543
47. RUTA, Kamil 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 200m dowolny 2:02.11 538
48. WOŹNY, Maksym 05 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 200m dowolny 2:02.77 530
49. SZELEŹNIAK-BIAŁKOWSKI, Julian04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 200m dowolny 2:02.81 529
50. DUBINIAK, Kacper 06 UKS "Skalar" Góra Kalwaria 100m grzbietowy 1:00.81 519
51. KRUTOWICZ, Bartłomiej 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 50m motylkowy 27.15 514

TRZASKA, Piotr 03 UKS "Skalar" Góra Kalwaria 100m klasyczny 1:09.40 514
53. FRONCZAK, Antoni 06 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 200m dowolny 2:04.12 513
54. BERNER, Szymon 04 BUKS Warszawa 50m dowolny 25.43 505
55. PLAGA, Dawid 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 200m dowolny 2:04.87 503

SOBÓL, Przemysław 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 200m dowolny 2:04.88 503
KASPRZAK, Krzysztof 05 UKS "Skalar" Góra Kalwaria 100m dowolny 56.48 503

58. WOLSKI, Kuba 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 50m dowolny 25.49 502
HATŁAS, Michał 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 200m dowolny 2:04.98 502

60. SIEMBIDA, Adam 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 100m klasyczny 1:09.98 501
61. CHYCKI, Kamil 05 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 200m dowolny 2:05.56 495
62. NIEZNAŃSKI, Michał 06 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 200m dowolny 2:05.88 491
63. CHRAPEK, Filip 97 UKS Aquator Kozienice 50m motylkowy 27.57 490
64. SKIERNIEWSKI, Filip 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 50m motylkowy 27.62 488
65. MUZYKA, Igor 05 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 200m dowolny 2:06.26 487
66. ŁABIK, Marcin 04 TP Skalar Słupsk 100m dowolny 57.22 484
67. JENDRZEJCZYK, Maxim 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 50m dowolny 25.81 483
68. BACZYŃSKI, Jan 05 UKS Olimpic Warka 100m klasyczny 1:10.92 482
69. KORONKIEWICZ, Antoni 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 200m klasyczny 2:33.93 475

SITNIK, Jakub 03 UKS Delfin Garwolin 100m dowolny 57.57 475
71. LESIŃSKI, Jakub 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 50m dowolny 25.99 473
72. KRUSZEWSKI, Jan 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 200m dowolny 2:07.56 472
73. PROCNAL, Adam 04 SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola 100m motylkowy 1:01.83 470
74. BŁOŃSKI, Patryk 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 50m dowolny 26.08 468
75. JACKIEWICZ, Adam 06 UKS ,,Ósemka'' Toruń 100m zmienny 1:04.74 467
76. PASIECZNY, Bartłomiej 04 UKP Jedynka Elbląg 200m dowolny 2:08.42 463
77. KARWOWSKI, Maksymilian 04 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 100m klasyczny 1:11.98 461
78. OKTABOWICZ, Piotr 06 UKS Olimpic Warka 100m motylkowy 1:02.34 458
79. LITEWSKI, Mikołaj 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 100m klasyczny 1:12.27 455
80. KODLEW, Jakub 05 UKP "Na Fali" Jawor 100m dowolny 58.63 450
81. KONKEL, Filip 06 TP Skalar Słupsk 200m grzbietowy 2:18.24 446
82. KOSTAŃSKI, Gracjan 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 50m klasyczny 33.13 442
83. SOJDA, Eryk 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 50m dowolny 26.62 440
84. ŁOBODA, Tymoteusz 05 MPKS Orka Ciechanów 50m dowolny 26.66 438
85. CHOJNACKI, Bartosz 04 UKS Olimpic Warka 200m dowolny 2:11.19 434
86. WYPCHŁO, Jakub 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 200m dowolny 2:11.49 431
87. JURASZEK, Jakub 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 100m klasyczny 1:14.38 417
88. KOTWICA, Jakub 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 200m dowolny 2:13.96 408
89. SZYMAŃSKI, Igor 06 MKS Wodnik 100m zmienny 1:08.04 403
90. MAZAN, Mikołaj 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 100m klasyczny 1:16.15 389
91. ŚWIĄTEK, Bartosz 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 100m motylkowy 1:06.54 377
92. BĄK, Mikołaj 06 MKS Wodnik 400m dowolny 4:53.92 376
93. WÓJCIK, Jan 06 UKS Aquator Kozienice 50m dowolny 28.10 374
94. WIEK, Miłosz 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 200m dowolny 2:23.20 334
95. KARAŚ, Oskar 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 50m motylkowy 31.39 332
96. PIETKIEWICZ, Mateusz 05 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki100m dowolny 1:05.21 327
97. STEFAŃSKI, Jakub 06 MKS Wodnik 200m klasyczny 2:54.85 324
98. RUSZEWSKI, Jakub 05 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki100m klasyczny 1:21.33 319
99. WIELOCH, Igor 05 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki200m dowolny 2:27.75 304

100. ZIĘBAKOWSKI, Marek 06 MKS Wodnik 50m dowolny 30.32 298
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101. BARSZCZ, Mateusz 06 MKS Wodnik 50m dowolny 30.58 290
102. STANIAK, Mikołaj 06 MKS Wodnik 200m grzbietowy 2:41.30 280


